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Credit Card Fraud

Have you or someone you know been
a victim of fraud as a result of a stolen
credit card? Yes responses.

N 2005 W 2004

Offline Online

48%

Source: Ipsos Credit Card Security Study,
fielded January 2004 and January 2005

© Ipsos-Insight

Credit Card Fraud

Have you actually been a victim of fraud
as a result of a stolen credit card?

M 2005 W 2004
Someone
| know
44%
Self

12% 12%

Ipsos-Insight Credit Card Security Study:
Survey of 935 American credit card owners,
fielded January 21-23, 2005

Survey of 943 American credit card owners,
fielded January 19, 2004

© Ipsos-Insight

Credit Card Security Concern

Major and moderate concern that prob-
lems with credit card security may make
it possible for someone to steal credit

card information and use it fraudulently.

M 2005 W 2004
Men Women
o 18%
74% 75%

67%

Ipsos-Insight Credit Card Security Study:

Survey of 935 American credit card owners,
fielded January 21-23, 2005

Survey of 943 American credit card owners,
fielded January 19, 2004

© Ipsos-Insight

Credit Card Security
Major/Moderate Concern

How concerned are you that problems
with credit card security may make it
possible for someone to steal your credit
card information and use it fraudulently?
In your view, is this...

M 2005 N 2004
Offline Online
0,
71% i 72%

Source: Ipsos Credit Card Security Study,
fielded January 2004 and January 2005

© Ipsos-Insight

Online Credit Card Fraud

Have you actually been a victim of
online fraud as a result of making a
purchase over the internet?

N 2005 W 2004

Someone
| know

20%

16%

Ipsos-Insight Credit Card Security Study:
Survey of 935 American credit card owners,
fielded January 21-23, 2005

Survey of 943 American credit card owners,
fielded January 19, 2004

© Ipsos-Insight

Online Credit Card
Security Concern

Major/moderate concern that online
security may make it possible for
someone to steal your credit card
information when making purchases over
the internet, and use it fraudulently.

M 2005 W 2004

Women
Men 76% 73%
68% 669

Ipsos-Insight Credit Card Security Study:
Survey of 935 American credit card owners,
fielded January 21-23, 2005

Survey of 943 American credit card owners,
fielded January 19, 2004

© Ipsos-Insight



